Conductor -
Part
Description Size Stranding Diameter Maximum Maximum
(mm²) No./ Max. (mm) Resistance Weight
Strand Dia @ 20°C Lower Upper (kg/km)
(mm) (/km) Spec Target Spec
Min Max Min. Nom. Limit Limit
FDI10-10.0-* 10 7x7x26x0.10 4.3 5.1 1.90 0.84 1.10 6.60 6.90 7.20 138
FDI10-16.0-* 16 7x7x42x0.10 5.5 6.5 1.20 0.92 1.20 8.00 8.40 8.80 216
FDI10-25.0-* 25 7x7x67x0.10 7.0 8.0 0.745 1.13 1.45 10.00 10.40 10.80 336
FDI10-35.0-* 35 7x7x93x0.10 8.5 9.5 0.535 1.86 2.30 13.10 13.60 14.10 508
FDI10-50.0-* 50 7x7x3x44x0.10 10.5 11.5 0.375 1.98 2.45 15.40 15.90 16.40 702
FDI10-70.0-* 70 7x7x3x62x0.10 12.5 13.5 0.275 2.15 2.65 17.70 18.30 18.90 967
FDI10-95.0-* 95 7x7x3x85x0.10 15.5 16.5 0.205 2.32 2.85 21.10 21.70 22.30 1351
FDI10-150.0-* 150 7x7x7x57x0.10 19.5 21.5 0.128 2.36 2.90 25.30 26.30 27.30 2014
FDI10-240.0-* 240 7x7x7x94x0.10 25.5 27.5 0.079 2.07 2.55 30.60 31.60 32.60 3134
COLOUR CODE: The '*' in the part number shall be replaced by a standard colour code
designator in accordance with Mil Std 681.
e.g. FDI10-16.0-0, Black Insulation.
Standard colour - Black but other colours available on request.